
Giocatore

1° LORDO

22 S 1

2

59° MANCINI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1

DI STEFANO (*) PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO

17 S 2

2

BENEDETTI PIERPAOLO TERRE CONSOLI 14 S 

D'ORAZIO VITTORIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

2

CARDONE SERGIO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 

25 S 

2

DI MARIA SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO

22 S 2

2

DI FRANCESCO ROBERTO FIUGGI 1928 14 S 

RICCIARDI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO

2

BATTISTELLA GAETANO TERRE CONSOLI 25 S 

16 S 

2

PANTONI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO

22 S 2

2

DE ANGELIS ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO

2

BONSANTI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 

19 S L

2

MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO

17 S 3

2

FIORI (*) ANNA MARE DI ROMA 16 S L

45° DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

3

DESTRE SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 

17 S 

3

GORI OTELLO CASTELGANDOLFO

12 S 3

3

ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 

CIANFRIGLIA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO

3

CAPRIOLI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 

25 S 

3

GIABBAI ENZO ESTERO

17 S 3

3

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

LEONE GIORGIO CERRETO MIGLIANICO

4

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 

8 S 

4

36° PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO

13 S 4

4

LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

RUSSO GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO

4

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 

16 S 

4

LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

17 S 4

4

GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 

CHIALASTRI MAURIZIO CASTELGANDOLFO

4

CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L

16 S 

4

CASTELLOTTI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO

13 S L 5

4

TULLI (*) LUCIANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 16 S 

25° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO

5

LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 

22 S 

5

MOSCAROLA FULVIA FIUGGI 1928

11 S 5

5

D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 

BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO

5

PERLA NAZZARENO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 

22 S 

5

PICCARI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO

9 S L 5

5

POMPILI GIANFRANCO MARINA VELKA 11 S 

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO

5

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 

9 S 

5

GREGGI ANTONELLA CASTELGANDOLFO

11 S 6

5

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 

13° SANTOVINCENZO SILVIO FIUGGI 1928

7

DI STEFANO FIORELLA FIUGGI 1928 12 S L

10 S 

7

12° TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO

10 S L 7

7

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 

SARASSO MARIO A. FIUGGI 1928

8

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 

10 S 

8

8° IARDELLA VITTORIA CASTELGANDOLFO

9 S 10

8

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 

5° CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO

11

3° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 

8 S 

10

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

2° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 

1° PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

Totale

11 S 

A.G.I.S. del 20-03-2025

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener.   Lordo Stableford  - 1° Giro

Clas. Club Hcp

12

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Giocatore

1° NETTO NON AGIS

2° NETTO NON AGIS

1° NETTO

2° NETTO

1° SUPER SENIOR

1^ LADY

1° LORDO

1° MASTER

13

43° GREGGI ANTONELLA CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S L 12

17 S 13

13

LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

CARDONE SERGIO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO

14

GORI OTELLO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 

16 S 

14

40° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

14 S 14

14

ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 

RICCIARDI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO

14

FIORI ANNA MARE DI ROMA 16 S L

16 S 

14

DI FRANCESCO ROBERTO FIUGGI 1928

12 S 15

14

PICCARI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 

33° GIABBAI ENZO ESTERO

15

LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 

12 S 

15

D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

18 S 15

15

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 

LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

15

CASTELLOTTI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

13 S 

15

GIARDINO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

10 S L 15

15

PERLA NAZZARENO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 

SARASSO MARIO A. FIUGGI 1928

15

DE ANGELIS ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

10 S 

15

IARDELLA VITTORIA CASTELGANDOLFO

5 S 15

15

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

16

MOSCAROLA FULVIA FIUGGI 1928 13 S L

14 S 

16

20° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO

8 S 16

16

RUSSO GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

16

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 

17 S 

16

CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO

11 S 16

16

GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 

CHIALASTRI MAURIZIO CASTELGANDOLFO

17

11° PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

16 S 

16

POMPILI GIANFRANCO MARINA VELKA

12 S 17

17

DI MARIA SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

18

7° MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 

9 S 

17

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO

10 S 18

18

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 

DI STEFANO FIORELLA FIUGGI 1928

21

3° TULLI LUCIANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 16 S 

12 S L

18

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO

2° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 

1° PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 

SQ. 5.3a

A.G.I.S. del 20-03-2025

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

Clas. Club Hcp

22

Totale

0

75° CIANI ADRIANO CASTELGANDOLFO 24 S 

17 S 0

0

FRACASSO PIERLUIGI MARE DI ROMA 17 S 

MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

0

BIAGINI FRANCA TEVERE TIRRENIA 18 S L

25 S 

0

LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO

18 S 1

0

MAROCCHI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 

69° PERAZZINI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO

1

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

20 S 

1

GIARDINO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

16 S 1

1

RIVETTI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 

DI NICOLA RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

1

PESCHIAROLI ENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 

22 S 

1

MARINUCCI (*) SILVANO MARE DI ROMA

1

CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 

ANCONA (*) MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Giocatore

1° NETTO NON AGIS

21° CIANI ADRIANO CASTELGANDOLFO 24 S SQ. 5.3a

10

20° MAROCCHI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 9

20 S 12

12

19° DI NICOLA RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 

CAPRIOLI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

13

16° PESCHIAROLI ENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 

22 S 

12

PERAZZINI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO

20 S 14

14

15° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 

DI STEFANO PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO

15

MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 

22 S 

15

13° CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO

21 S 15

15

D'ORAZIO VITTORIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 

MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO

18

8° MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 

19 S L

16

9° BONSANTI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

7° RIVETTI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 

CIANFRIGLIA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 

20

5° PANTONI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 19

19

DESTRE SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 21

4° BATTISTELLA GAETANO TERRE CONSOLI 25 S 

1° BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 25

2° CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 21

4

A.G.I.S. del 20-03-2025

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 2° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

Clas. Club Hcp Totale

18 S L 7

6

54° FRACASSO PIERLUIGI MARE DI ROMA 17 S 

53° LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO

8

51° MANCINI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

17 S 

7

BIAGINI FRANCA TEVERE TIRRENIA

16 S 10

10

50° MARINUCCI SILVANO MARE DI ROMA 16 S 

LEONE GIORGIO CERRETO MIGLIANICO

11

BENEDETTI PIERPAOLO TERRE CONSOLI 14 S 

8 S 

11

48° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO

9 S 12

12

46° SANTOVINCENZO SILVIO FIUGGI 1928 10 S 

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


